

R

ITEM NO.38

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26151/2011

C.I.T.,NEW DELHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HINDUSTAN COCA COLA BEVERAGES PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP  
WITH SLP(C) NO. 31249 of 2011  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 3142 of 2012  
(With office report)

Date: 01/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish Kr. Khinchi,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vaibhav Kulkarni,Adv.

Ms. Kavita Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondent granted four weeks time for filing Vakalatnama and  
counter affidavit in all the three cases.

List the matters on 18.9.2012.

|  
|s

|  
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)  
| Registrar

|  
|